
26/09/2020 D.G.C. DUTY ROTA If a date is inconvenient, please swap with another pilot ISSUED 13/09/2020

Date Day Instructor 1 Instructor 2 Tug Pilot Duty Pilot 1 Duty Pilot 2 Asst Duty Pilot Date

26-Sep Sat Jordan Richards * Graham Holloway Amy-Jo Randalls * * 26/09/2020

27-Sep Sun Graham Holloway * John Dransfield Ewan Reid * * 27/09/2020

03-Oct Sat David Innes * Mark Recht James Robertson * Justus Verhamme 03/10/2020

04-Oct Sun Roy Garden * Roy Wilson Dave Pirie * Finn Hilton 04/10/2020

10-Oct Sat Mike Law * Murdo MacDonald Fiona Bick * * 10/10/2020

11-Oct Sun Ron Ogston * Steve Kenyon-Roberts Tim Martin * Harry Humble 11/10/2020

17-Oct Sat Roy Wilson * David Innes Stephen Whybrow * Allan Spence 17/10/2020

18-Oct Sun Ruth Housden * Roy Garden Iain Macdonald * * 18/10/2020

24-Oct Sat Jordan Richards * John Dransfield Amy-Jo Randalls * * 24/10/2020

25-Oct Sun Graham Holloway * Mark Recht James Cheyne * * 25/10/2020

31-Oct Sat David Innes * Roy Wilson Ewan Reid * Justus Verhamme 31/10/2020

01-Nov Sun Roy Garden * Murdo MacDonald Tim Martin * Finn Hilton 01/11/2020

07-Nov Sat Roy Wilson * Steve Kenyon-Roberts James Robertson * * 07/11/2020

08-Nov Sun Mike Law * Graham Holloway Dave Pirie * Harry Humble 08/11/2020

14-Nov Sat Ruth Housden * Roy Garden Iain Macdonald * Allan Spence 14/11/2020

15-Nov Sun Graham Holloway * John Dransfield Stephen Whybrow * * 15/11/2020



21-Nov Sat 21/11/2020

22-Nov Sun 22/11/2020

28-Nov Sat 28/11/2020

29-Nov Sun 29/11/2020

05-Dec Sat 05/12/2020

06-Dec Sun 06/12/2020

12-Dec Sat 12/12/2020

13-Dec Sun 13/12/2020

19-Dec Sat 19/12/2020

20-Dec Sun 20/12/2020

26-Dec Sat 26/12/2020

27-Dec Sun 27/12/2020

02-Jan Sat 02/01/2021

03-Jan Sun 03/01/2021

09-Jan Sat 09/01/2021

10-Jan Sun 10/01/2021

Date Day Instructor 1 Instructor 2 Tug Pilot Duty Pilot 1 Duty Pilot 2 Asst Duty Pilot Date


